4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:30am

Argyle Turf1/2

Argyle Turf1/2

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

7:15am-8:15am

Yoga Studio

Kirkstone Turf
1/2

Kirkstone Turf
1/2

Loutet # 3

Lynn Valley

Monday

14

ARGYLE FACILITY SCHEDULE

Tuesday

15

APRIL
Wednesday
LARGE GYM

16
Track & Field

JR Boys Rugby

Thursday Friday

17 18

Juvenile Boys Volleyball

Juvenile Boys Volleyball

Senior Girls Soccer

IR Boys Rugby

Girls Soccer

JR Girls Soccer

SMALL GYM

Argyle Cheer - Green

Large Field

Senior Girls Soccer

Girls Soccer

Girls Soccer

JR Girls Soccer GOLD

vs Handsworth Gold
4:00

Girls Rugby

Senior Girls Rugby

JR Boys Rugby

Girls Soccer Not Rented

Saturday

19

Not Rented

Not Rented

JR Girls Soccer WHITE vs
Seycove @ 3:30 @ William
Griffin

Not Rented

SR Girls Soccer vs.
Handsworth @ 3:30 @
Griffin

Girls Soccer

IR Girls Soccer GREEN vs Don
Ross @ 3:30 @ Fen Burdett

Not Rented Not Rented

SR Ultimate Not Rented

SR Boys Rugby 4:00 @
Rockridge

SR Girls Rugby 4:00 vs
Handsworth @

JUV Boys Vball @
Sutherland @ 4:00

JR Girls Soccer GOLD vs.
Sutherland @ 3:30 @

JR Boys Rugby 4:00 vs
Sutherland @ Mountainside

SR Girls Soccer vs. Howe Sound
@ 3:30 @ Brennan Park

7:15am-8:15am

4:00-4:30

9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:15am

:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:30am
3:00pm-5:30pm

3:00pm-5:30pm

7:15am-8:30am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

7:15am-8:15am

3:00-5:00pm|

3:30pm-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm

3:00pm-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm




