ARGYLE FACILITY SCHEDULE APRIL							
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday LARGE GYM	Thursday	Friday	Saturday Time
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
7:15am-8:15am 3:30-4:00		Track & Field	Bantam Football	Track & Field	Bantam Football		7:15am-8:15am 3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30		Junior Pipers Bball		ID Davis Direkti	Juvenile Boys Volleyball		4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00				JR Boys Rugby	Juverille Boys Volleyball		4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30 5:30-6:00							5:00-5:30 5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30							6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00						GOOD FRIDAY	6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30 7:30-8:00							7:00-7:30 7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30							8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00							8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30 9:30-10:00							9:00-9:30 9:30-10:00
9:30-10:00							9:50-10:00
				SMALL GYM			
7:15am-8:15am			Argyle Cheer Gold	Argyle Cheer - Green			7:15am-8:15an
3:30-4:00 4:00-4:30							3:30-4:00 4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00		Juvenile Boys Volleyball					4:00-4:30 4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30							5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00							5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30 6:30-7:00						GOOD FRIDAY	6:00-6:30 6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30							7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00							7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30 8:30-9:00							8:00-8:30 8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30							9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00							9:30-10:00
				Large Field			
7:15am-8:30am		Senior Girls Soccer	JR Girls Soccer	Senior Girls Soccer	Senior Girls Rugby		7:15am-8:30an
Argyle Turf 1/2		Bantam Football	Girls Soccer		Bantam Football		3:00pm-5:30pi
Aigyle Tull 1/2		buntum rootsum	Gii is socces	JR Girls Soccer GOLD	Suitain i Sotsuii		
				vs Handsworth Gold 4:00			3:00pm-5:30pi
Argyle Turf 1/2		JR Boys Rugby	SR Boys Rugby	1.00	JR Boys Rugby		
İ		İ		Small Field			1
7:15am-8:30am							7:15am-8:30ai
3:30-4:00 4:00-4:30			Argyle Football		Argyle Football		3:30-4:00 4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00			ing/ic rootball	Bantam Football	ingjie i ootbali		4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30							5:00-5:30
7:15am-8:15am							7:15am-8:15an
Voga Chudi							3:00-5:00pi
Yoga Studio							5:00-5:00pi
Kirkstone Turf		SR Boys Rugby		SR Boys Rugby	Girls Soccer	Not Rented	3:30pm-5:00pi
1/2		, ,,		, ,,			
Kirkstone Turf		Girls Socrar	Girls Socra	Girls Purchus		Not Posted	2,20nm 5,00m
1/2		Girls Soccer	Girls Soccer	Girls Rugby		Not Rented	3:30pm-5:00pi
							3:00pm-5:00pi
Loutet # 3		Not Rented	Not Rented	Girls Soccer	Not Rented	Not Rented	
Lynn Valley		JR Ultimate	SR Ultimate	JR Ultimate	SR Ultimate	Not Rented	3:30pm-5:00pi
		JR Girls Soccer WHITE vs	SR Girls Soccer vs.				
Games		Seycove @ 3:30 @ William Griffin	Handsworth @ 3:30 @ Griffin	JR Girls Soccer GREEN vs Don Ross @ 3:30 @ Fen Burdett	SR Boys Rugby 4:00 @ Rockridge		
		SR Girls Rugby 4:00 vs	JUV Boys Vball @	JR Girls Soccer GOLD vs.			
		Handsworth @ Mountainside	Sutherland @ 4:00	Sutherland @ 3:30 @ Sutherland			
			JR Boys Rugby 4:00 vs		SR Girls Soccer vs. Howe Sound		
			Sutherland @ Mountainside		@ 3:30 @ Brennan Park		